Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 510810475 Rev 3
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: ULHB-110-G-VS-CP)
Options:
•	Factory installed battery backup: 25W, delivers up to 4,250 lumens, 60W, delivers up to 10,200 lumens (ULHB-260 & ULHB-340) for 90 minutes of
emergency powered illumination, mounted to top of unit. Rated for temperatures of 0°C to 45°C (32°F to 113°F)
•	See accessories for plug and play sensors – fixture is provided with a receptacle to accept AUX based sensors
Accessories:
•	Plug and Play Occupancy Sensors – receptacle built on the central front panel
•	Dimming occupancy sensor, PIR, with daylight harvesting capabilities, 3.5mm AUX port (TL-MSP12)
•	Litelogic Wireless Bluetooth PIR Sensor with daylight harvesting capabilities, 120/277VAC, 3.5mm AUX port (LE-MS3-AUX-HB1)
•	Remote for TL-MSP12 occupancy sensor (TL-MSSW-REMOTE)
•	Surface/pendant mounts allow for surface or conduit mount installation (ULHB-110/180-SPM, ULHB-260/340-SPM)
•	Aisle Lens Kit with 60° x 90° beam angle (ULHB-110-AL, ULHB-180-AL, ULHB-260/340-AL)
•	Wide Angle Lens Kit with 110° x 110° beam angle (ULHB-110-WL, ULHB-180-WL, ULHB-260/340-WL)
•	Uplight Module (ULHB-XXX-UM)
Warranty:
•	Five Year Warranty (Terms and Conditions Apply)
SAMPLE PHOTOMETRY
5fc10fc 3fc 1fc .5fc
0 40’40’ 20’
20’
40’
60’
60’
60’60’
40’
20’
20’
ULHB-180 (Aisle Distribution, 180W, 4000K)
IES: TYPE II VERY SHORT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
0